
b-

",,*f illiil3lTJ.fl f,[lY]fu,o,, o*. o*T*Ty m l"qi"#p*.-f ilii c c o L L E G Eg|lKAl-a.p.o, ADooR, rATHANAM T-, 
,t rrt U(J LLE

qqrprg; e-mai I : gptcua{qg.nur 
t. "o-. 

ph n. o. 
^, 

glTTl_-_ 6 9 1 s b 1, KE RAr,A
00(prr)No.D/ 692/2017

I

TENDER NOTICE
Sealed Tendp'oou"tlJ,il*' #T? ;:,ff.iT:;f;[#n;J:l[:[:,p,1,n: suppry or Equrpments rorthe iistartacheJ --'vrrrrlsr recnnotogy Dept of Gow. polyt..r.,ni."6JrrJ*., 

oooor, as per
Details

" t. Tender No.

2. Last date & time of Receipt
3. Date of opening

4. Date up to which tender form r,vill be sold5. Cost of Tender fbrm:

Original : Rs.g00 +l
o, ojl. 

",.,' 
n, ffi l', # ?t 

t, 
=R :.1 %%

Dated: AS/09/201g

: 01 /2018_19

: 15/09/2018 _ 02.00 pM
: 15/09/2018 _ 03.00 pM
: 15/09/2018 _ 12.00 Noon

6.

7.

EI,D :

YoO: of remittance of the cost ofTender form

:,:fi!! ,;lf::,f 'f:;;:#,,;,f:;!; 
i,:::^!y:, wol,h o:^lo:, *!,, b, accompaniectAdoor' More detuit.r can'be ,;;;;";v:"',;l7ffin;:,r:;rr:::"f)r,,i,xJ,,, cortege,

l %o of the Total Estimate Value.

r'l*i,'Ll;:.1'fi,'"".* the college ofrice or by
should remit an .oo;-", 

*h? want tender form by post

ffi*mTifr *i+".i,"_iT ; ;'"tl *,_'"?;'fl 
"'

accepted. l'ender form will not be

i

PRINCIPAL

F'':);ttf_,t,Ai.
S{lYi I'rl \:T:a;i,!ti i:lrt t.iS?

,itar,.,,r -- -

W '." )/' ..: rrrlfrliii

\/



DEpARrt4oEvrfiilyiiJ-'-ll'f #3t'o''o"

GOVERNMENTPOLYTECHNICCOLLEGE
IVIANAKAi,A. P. O, AD O OR, PATA{NAMTHITTA - 69 1 5 5 1' KE RAI'A

uo***unnn nO, "-*"uJ'^*OicaJr@Jmait'com' 
ptrone: O+Z:+Z:t276 (O)' Telefax: 0a73a231500(Prl)

co"lcoraril: 03/08/201 8
cn cnLd' / o-r-fl / 692 I 20 I7

t odog-rccni ol(ooDJo

c.rosJd crudaeicd c.,-rcgilersdcri'ld caccgeloa c"-rcgilota ojlrecoctloiloel

c1"-rcnr:dfr osrr5glacd eLcenjlcercd 2otaoemecnc,rE olceor:;cmo'ilcncoil OOruO

cruJecorolgqtoJ" old ocxgol3ocol od"eLccru;acd e*lerrflao;CmJ'

1. od"etcmi cn'muO

2. Ar6"'eLcmj GoflCOo O-i1O8Oer}cm GrdolcrDoo rO"leottil

3. r:d"eLcmi oocoo crur"lao'1oei;cm

Gra ol(ru c crl6)1 col ojl

4. ad^erccni o.lloao]crD o"lcorojl

5. od"e-rcmi c.,-ocooroiloado oilel

o od"etccni c.,ncoomflercrdo "-rociSiloodo 
ol'lel

, 01 / 2018-19

,1,510912018, 12 Noon

, 1510912018,2 PM

' 1510912018,3PM

:ogor Rs.800 +18% GST: Rs.944'00

: to]oJ Rs.400 +l8oA GST: Rs.472.00

7. crfioorgr:crL5o : rcrlo& ojlelco;}os n@] Cr0o)oc{Do.

o6.etcm).,nco" o).,-rcejloS erre'loo3olcod 50l @J()l o)o-tco8 a;eflcolccol'l

ct?aDc€o6reolcoml L-ilodmlgcgiloado c"-rdod rardao€ocollon oerrflcorcdolol

a gcol ocLol co r:6"€Jccni ojl er m; t"l aol oo;aeo;l9I9;'

od.,etcm;'loadooiler ac"n"lm-:lo8 cmol$ ol6maccoll ns]6etcot;(molcerrS

c"-rcdpoE acdal6. 6)o:asY, orjlaccrdrir,o-ue.,fif o]o)elcQolo-t cn-'flsrceiDf;' 20Al- @i-j

DlLB"lLCDorotloE toqcoceo'lccu ou0otooJ{-o'rolJo r:6"erccru'locDcglo

ruadgilceo6rBoo6ni. ed.€lccni oncoollo a,;s}ooE clil<roocouoeoeg;o i"LoLponil

mrooteo:glloE eicoo"lcrulo8 crflcm;. arelaer;cm<o-rcerfi' : '

tpJlfiAcn>lgccd
n!r trrt' , tr+ 1-

ijfiVr ?.r, t'lFi']{ti,tC CUlltSt
. ". 

',t ! i;!.2ii ...! -r .i trir:!R
V.. /'5/



-7
I

I

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL TIUCANOru

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC'6bTTBCPy"Hffi l?;p^ggR,p-a.rHAxAMiurrrA_6e1bb1,KERAr,A
No. D/692 /ZAn 23 1 s00(prl)

Dated:03/08/2019

List of items required vide
Tender No.01/201g-19

sl.
No

Nameofe@
Remarks

Area of indentor:323 cm2
Diameter of Indentor: 202.g mm
Maximum thickness of.tesj specimen that can be tested: i50 mmlVleasureemenr of Load : 0_tbO K";0 ild'
Speed of movement of Indentol f-sO *"Jiri".-
Motor: % Hp, Single phase, 230V;C 

^ ,.

Operating Temparature : up to 300 " CAccuracy:*0.2oC

3j5:,$ $Thr 
no 3 digits(eee sec) preset wirh indicarion &buzzer

Diameter of heater tube cavity : 9.55 mmDimensions of piston ir"aA :g.+Z-mm Jju."t., x 6.35 mm LongDimensions ofjet holes :2.095 *lrn * S;0 *m LongWeights :325 gm, 1050 gm,2lio *'A i,ioo *
Accessories

_9lll." '.1-fo 
( Tungsren Carbide)Plston:lNo. Scoop:lNo

Orifice Cleaner: I No. CleaningCloth :25NosSampleCutter : I No . feuefing?;;;';;N;
Material.Charger : 1 No . Spirit"L.";, i N;BanelCleaner: I No. fr".r".* t l.i; 

' ""

ir 1] 1 I'i /-- t frA L
.'...,.' I I Ctri;tC CULIESt

fil11jl '':' :tt{-,i'1ii-
' t..l:'i'/i'\ir! q' {\

V, '/A/


